
a)

TENDER NOTICE C- 41

D3/9177l23lG ECTCR 27.07.2024

Sealed tenders are rnvited for purchase of Sports goods ,or Physical Educatlon Department

Approximate cost Rs. 3256001-

Specif icatron separately attached

The envelopes containing the tender should bear the superscription ''Tender. No.D3/69 /23-

24 due on 1,3t02t2}24 and should be addressed to the Principal, Government. Engineering

College, Thnssur, Kerala..

Last date for receip t of tendcrs wlll be 13/02/2024 2.00 pm Late tenders will not be accepted.

College Thrissur onL4lO2l2O24 2.OOThe tenders will be opened at Government Engtneering

pM in the presence of such o.f the tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be

present at that time. lntending tenderers may, on application to the Principal, Govt. Englneering.

College, Thrissur, obtain the requisite tender forms on which tenders should be submitted.

Application for the tender form shoulci be accompanied by a cash remiuance of Rs.826/-

(700+180/oGST) + postal charge which is the price fixed Ior a form/set of forms and which is not

refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of tender forms

vvill be closed at 2.00 pm on 13/0212024 Cheques, postage stamps, etc., will not be accepted

towards the cost of forms, nor will the forms be sent per V.P.P.

Tenders should be accompanied by EN/D oI 1010, subject to a minimum of Rs. 3256/- , of the

amount by DD drawn in favour of the Principal, Govern ment. Eng ineering College, Thrissur with an

agreement in Kerala Stantp Paper worth Rs.220l-. (N/SMEs with Udyog Adhar Registration

workrng with the state of Kerala is exempted from paying Tender fee and EMD as per G.O (P) No.

10/2023/SpD dated 1,L11,212023) Derails can be had from the Govt. Eng ineering College Office

working hours.

Fiace:Govt Engineering College , Thrissur

s/d

PR INCIPAL

ao
rr-tssuR -

-^\\
\..\
)gt'



$
11

Approval Valid

Dig itally Approved By

Lijo Vincent

Date: 27 .01.2024

Reason: Approved

o
o-o
a
O
F

The document is digitally approved Hence signature ,s lrot needecl

G
1

o)

a
q)

i!



'1

oooi
o_

s.(\

No
a.l
:
o

t-{\

SL
No

S P()IT'I S II I.,MS Qty

I Cricket Helmer l
) Cricket Barting Pad )
3 Cricket Thigh Pad Left -l

Cricket Thigh Pad Righr
Cricket Barting Gloves Left

-1

l

G

B

70

B

).

Cricket Batrrng (l loves Ri ghr

ICr kC Fet Ut) Pt' I cC e eaI ht l-e b II II' C Ctr( )

Cricket Kit-bag

9 Cricket Four Piece learher ball (Match) (SG Club) 50
l0 Cricket Keeping Pad 3
t1 Cricket Keepin g Gloves ?
t2 Table Tennis Raclier 30
l3 Table Tennis Ball ( Pracrice ) 60
1,1

l5
l6

l7
Irl

l'r

:10

I

I

1

I

1

ri

l

tJ

-l

Weight Liltinq I)latc 2.5 li
Wei t I,iltin Plate 10 k
Wei ht Liftin Plate 5 k
Wei ht Lilrin Plate 20 k

Table Tennis Ball ( N,larch )
Weighing Machine E lectrica I

Javelin (Men)

Javelin (Wonterr )

Victot y Stanrl

Z-bat
Dunrbbell 20 k

20

ll

2.4
I

25
Ro eHeav f)ut Trice

Rowin ll a n cllr'
Basketball Ner

I
26 4 pair
27

It]
.,t9

30

l2
J

star of e uiralent

Softball ( -olI etttlon
Softba Il Prartice

I\'leasurin .10 l\1rs

Fr.rotlta ll N ivia- S liin in
Handball Con.r etltl0D

Softball Gloves
Softball Base

-1

5

I

20

15

3t
32

35r
I

(,ricket Full
- i'oLrr- b.rils

Set Wooden Srrrnrps l(_onrpetitirrn (Sir slrrnr

5f(. C L,tk L,t) ()n'l JI oocl II S L]lLI IP C tl nt s ('

()

.1.1

I.q,

3st



o
5)
5
.1

2
o-

t'

G

:\l
C
o

ID^52

m;rce,oilaoiagts m:cu6'tf

o: cu. 
"gcri 

dlcnllcooleri ca,rc ge', 9146

D3/9 r 77123lGECTCR (l)

27.01 .2024

g.,eJO6.,elXrU" 
"tOm;J"

g8d ocu. 
"61oadlcolcordlni 

ca:cpdloa "-olcrr-ilaord "6ru.1oa.szcaojle:<noroilcelael 
(BrOol@J@)(o)

o.flojlo capfidcru" ou)ojcD6uBca cutoqcmoilcri qgcu.ol a6"er:m1e,ca asaenio;oa:egcro.

Item with Specif icat cn I

I

Ouantity Tender cost

Separate lrst attached

B6.s)ru' mrud D3 I 69 I 23 -2 4

ooso,oE po Rs 325600J-

o6"epmr"m.:janild6rrD ro?crlffulrn aitaroil- 1 310212024 29m

B6"er)au'podcicm Ac-lq]uo-l 410212024 2 pm

o.,o:en0 rncrud 0487 2334144

o oro-rJoomtf www.gectcr.ac. in

86"€Jlcru' (6Dol@JQggcu6 r:6.e1>ml" e.a:oonflcnlcoil 6iloamilgx6

cno. .,.61oddlc6lco<ileri ca,:cgel 9SO "61cm 
ojlarcru<uroild 6'nrmD6€s)cu(norleml oooail aiScm

ari.'et:crqo,cO ,.to1tn emloclrm og. c.,n>oooioogg Groc.,ia,9ecol)os)lJo B6,'€J)cq$)ooroilcr0oo olagd
pggsdoo o-crq5mo. (8261+Posta I charge) art',el:ocgrooruilo0oo ojlelo>aoil o."laelo,cO, o.'l:rd
cp;t""1a,c6, o.rl oro0 cr-u- rqgtlqati n41rrnlcl mt laolaeirmrorg. B6os)ffu" c.,o)oeon c0 ojl."jl."jl oooil

crocolrdoa,,)qd6]fiDro3. 66o€l)mD" rcrqcucrbJqggoJd ocnniag>, ro.,J)c$ oldtoea) ra6.'et>mllocp ojlooqo,

<o.,::oE .c.]:6egosd6)o o6rrrc@))ruJd orocco:, rgiloaml93ffi, cno. "oo0dlcnlorrrerlca,rcgd 9(86
.,6cm oj1e.::mrooflcell roqcutroJo?J5)ro? erdl66',cmo:em'. niloaelojle-rcqos 1 % crilorogcuSo>oil (o6lcn1o"

3256/- g...r) mjlo:otrau" rgrr€ rg[)oAmtl*rri,ocu. "po0dlcrilorrilerlca,rcgel 9146 "6rm
ojle;ru<oroilrtfl eggsdoo o.dq6.rDo. poilcro.,goco 220l- rg^lqos qr6^-j19orcfloE erailS eio Qscrudl(qo

m-ro6qf oaoenero:em". (Udyog Adhar Registration pglg cd',(og(6,Uiloel MSME a,crucrflo,og Tender

fee , EMD 
".61crn1ooiloE 

criicrn. G.O (P) No. 10/2023/SPD dated 1111212023 @a)@"

er6lor:cr|oilcil aocrm ). gqrooE ojlcrroeccuU dorco'l rnor .6 rridlcr5lo 6lerl o o,lc gd e..4rn;ax:il

6rucrUJO.!GS6.rB(o))6rD'

q!oam!93:ci

EER

c)

o

i

oApproval Valid
o

RiSSUR



Digitally Approved By

eilcet oilc6ocruol ci

Date:27.01.2024

Reason: Approved

N
o)
o,
G
0-

o-

li

N(f
N
c
d''-
l.'.
N
co
6o

if
!
q.,

o
a
o-

t
O
F
O
LU
o
<r)
N
N
N
,l)

o
0)

IL
o

E

The document is drgitally approved Hence signature is not needed



<f)

o-

2
i].

\c
1,
.-

\
)
.n
1

a

SL
No

SPOIT'I S I'I L,MS Qry

I Cricket Helnrer -l) g PadCricket Bartin )
3 l
-1

J
)

Cricket Thigh Pad Ri ghr
Cricket Bauin g Gioves l,etr

Cricket Thigh Pad Lefr

u
6 g Gloves RightCricket Battin

B
'7 Cricket Kit-bag

2
8

70
C I C Fket o L] PI CC t' (h T b rI' .l (

9 liCric e (lI IL] P c eh ba \r C h S (_c LI b 50
t0 Cricket Keepin g Pad :l
ll ping G lovesCricket Kee l
l2 Table Tenn is Racket 30
I3 Table Tennis Uall ( PractJce) 60
IJ Table T'enn is li.rll (Match) l0
l5 Weighing Machine F lecrr ic.rl
t6 Javelin (Men)

Javelin (Wornen
17 Victory Stand

I
l8 (l
1':i

B
20

Weight Liftin g Plate 2.5 kg
Plate i0i Lifrin

Wei l, ifrin Plate 5li .l
2t
22

Pl.rtc l() l
l

Wei r Liftin

Z-bar
Dumbbell20 k

ll H ear' Dut 'Ir ice Il. r., ('
I

25
Il6 lrlBaskerball Nct

27 Softball ( -ora tltr()r'l tl
2B Softba ll Ptactice

.1

30
t5
l

Softball Gloves
Softball Base

3l M eas u rin 'I 
.r .i0 l\ lrs

i
32 Football Ntvia-Shinirr staf ol e uivalent '20
33 etltioltI{andball Ccltn

5

2l
Cricket Ful
'For:r'bails

?etiS noodc S tLl t't l (- r)n] o lt S t\ps P tu n lPs

35 Cricliet Demo S Wooclen StunrfIIl Prac I ice 3 stum s set I

)

Rowing Hand le

29




